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ÑÔ!
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DIV A

DIV G

DIV L

DIV W
DIV D

DIV X

DIV C

Panguitch
Lake

Group

047

963

157
5

402

3473

2058

204

424

35
9

1819

309

260

3117

24
5

34
72

049

30
73

A

3044

3104

3077

30
45

2077

1959

2115

08
2

21
16

143

079

23
80

041

1864

04
8

3075

2377A

045B

20
70

205
5

302
2

080

407

050

392

41
23

081

3038

4066 30
48

042

3186

1576

3121

2117

30
35 3119

07
9A

9893033

308
8

19
57

986

562

347
1

302
6

19
62

1948

047

3043

964

475
8

26
5

30
65

3027

377
3086

3023

043

3078

074

2057

3031

046

991

1816

069
19

56

3102

04
4

3466

2299

992

1957

1951

275

275

3464

1950

143

3103

084

076 19
64

2056

276

DP-33

DP-31

DP-0

DP-40
DP-41

Boy Scout
Camp

Pump
House

H-3H-2
H-1

Brianhead
10,956 Acres

UT-SWS-000218
6/22/2017 day

IR flight 6/21 @ 2103 hrs

Ü

0 1 2 3 4
Miles

Uncontrolled Fire
Edge
Completed Line
Highway
Open Roads
Admin Roads

Trail Motorized
Trail Non-Motorized

! ! Closed Roads/Trails
Non-Forest Road
Non-Forest/Private
Trails

Land Ownership
National Forest
Bureau of Land
Management
Private
State
Wilderness


